agreements, promises, representations, and warranties contained herein, City and Consultant agree as 

follows: 

A. Amendment to Agreement. 

Pursuant to the provisions of this Amendment, City shall provide additional funds to Consultant in 

the amount of one thousand two hundred dollars ($1,200.00) to cover additional expenses described 

in Exhibit A. 

B. Remainder. 

Unless specifically amended herein, all other provisions, attachments, content, language, recitals, 

covenants, promises, guarantees, and commitments contained in, referenced in, or incorporated into